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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

25-2532
25-2533
25-2534
25-2535
25-2536
25-2537
25-2538
25-2540

25-2539
25-2541

25-2542

Incident Type

OD - MEDICAL OVERDOSE

AC - ANIMAL VIOLATION

T - TRAFFIC STOP

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

594 - VANDALISM

23152 - DRUNK DRIVER

T - TRAFFIC STOP
594 - VANDALISM

ALARM - ALARM

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

SP - SUSPICIOUS PERSON

Agency: GUPD

Date: 09/11/2025 00:00 to 9/11/2025 23:59

Modifying
Circumstance

NOISY ANIMAL

REPORT

REPORT

AUDIBLE ALARM

Location

1085 ESCALANTE ST

4857 HERNANDEZ DR

800 GUADALUPE ST

4612 ELEVENTH ST

959 GUADALUPE ST

BUENA VISTA DR / OBISPO ST
4721 W MAIN ST #L

4552 TWELFTH ST

400 OBISPO ST

W MAIN ST / GUADALUPE ST

162 SANTA BARBARA ST

Apt Dispo

202 RT
HF
WT
CT
RT
cl
WT
UL

1D
oT

uL

9/12/2025 7:00:04 AM



